Time

6:00 PM
10 min

6:10 PM
5 min

6:15 PM
25 min

6:35 PM
10 min

6:35 PM
5 min

6:40 PM
5 min

2021-2022 PTA Board | President: Joseph Willingham | VP1/ Communications Chair: Stacey Phillips Webb | VP2/ Fundraising

PTA NOMINATION/ELECTION MEETING

— May31, 2022~
Meeting Start - Time: 6:00 p.m.

Topic /
Discussion Iltem
President’s Welcome, PTA roles, available positions, and nominees
e Welcome DDMES families to our PTA Nominations/Election
Meeting
e Explain the purpose of the PTA, PTA membership and how to join
the PTA for the 2022-2023 school year
e Sign Up for Giveback program

Recap on Budget and 2021-2022 Fundraising and brief 2022-2023 update

Facilitator

Joe and
Stacey

Rachel and
Beth

e Nominated positions for 2022-2023 school year, current nominees Joe

for those positions and future Committee Chair/support positions
o Nominated Positions for 2022-2023 school year
m President - Stacey P Webb
m Vice President- Lisa Padgett
m Vice President 2- Beth Kelly
m Vice President 3 and Fundraising Chair - Holly
Manson
m  Membership/Advocacy Chair - Brooke Pristell
m Treasure - Rachel Powell
Secretary - Karri Miller
) Commlttees for 2022-2023 School Year
m  Membership
m  Communications
m  Hospitality
m Fundraising
e Call for adn other nominees for positions, remind people that they
can self nominate and can also nominate for a position that is
currently filled
e Call for a Vote
e Confirm Vote
Wrap Meeting
Elected PTA Board Members for 2022-2023 School year/Thank you
e Announce Elected Board Members for 2022-2023 School year
e Thank everyone for attending event and supporting DDMES
Raffle or 3 DDMES Swag Store E-Gift Vouchers
1- $25.00 | 1- $50.00 | 1 - $100 one winner for each one drawn

Wrap up

Chair: Beth Kelly | VP3/ COmmunity Outreach Chair: Lisa Padgett | Secretary: Brooke Pristell | Treasurer: Rachel Powell
Dillard Drive Magnet Elementary School Center for Global Studies and Spanish Immersion | 5018 Dillard Drive, Raleigh NC 27606

All Board
members

Board
members

Joe


mailto:lpadgettvp3@ddmespta.com
mailto:bKellyfundraising@ddmespta.com
mailto:bpristellsecretary@ddmespta.com
mailto:rpowelltreasurer@ddmespta.com
https://www.wcpss.net/dillarddrivees

