PTA NOMINATION/ELECTION MEETING

- May31, 2022∼

Meeting Start - Time: 6:00 p.m.

Time	Topic / Discussion Item	Facilitator
6:00 PM 10 min	 President's Welcome, PTA roles, available positions, and nominees Welcome DDMES families to our PTA Nominations/Election Meeting Explain the purpose of the PTA, PTA membership and how to join the PTA for the 2022-2023 school year Sign Up for Giveback program 	Joe and Stacey
6:10 PM 5 min	Recap on Budget and 2021-2022 Fundraising and brief 2022-2023 update	Rachel and Beth
6:15 PM 25 min	Nominated positions for 2022-2023 school year, current nominees for those positions and future Committee Chair/support positions Nominated Positions for 2022-2023 school year President - Stacey P Webb Vice President - Lisa Padgett Vice President 2- Beth Kelly Vice President 3 and Fundraising Chair - Holly Manson Membership/Advocacy Chair - Brooke Pristell Treasure - Rachel Powell Secretary - Karri Miller Committees for 2022-2023 School Year Membership Communications Hospitality Fundraising Call for adn other nominees for positions, remind people that they can self nominate and can also nominate for a position that is currently filled Call for a Vote Confirm Vote	Joe
6:35 PM 10 min	Wrap Meeting Elected PTA Board Members for 2022-2023 School year/Thank you Announce Elected Board Members for 2022-2023 School year Thank everyone for attending event and supporting DDMES	All Board members
6:35 PM 5 min	Raffle or 3 DDMES Swag Store E-Gift Vouchers 1- \$25.00 1- \$50.00 1 - \$100 one winner for each one drawn	Board members
6:40 PM 5 min	Wrap up	Joe